
 
 

 

FORMAL CONTEMPORARY   

• Firewater Grille @ Duxton Hotel, PERTH 

• Sandalford Wines, CAVERSHAM 

• C Restaurant, PERTH 

• Bistro Guillaume, BURSWOOD 

• Rusty Fig, PERTH 

LICENSED CASUAL DINING – METRO 

• Sandalford Wines, CAVERSHAM 

• Swell Mullaloo Beach, MULLALOO 

• The Merrywell, Crown Perth, BURSWOOD 

• The Inglewood Hotel, INGLEWOOD 

• The Vault Restaurant, KALAMUNDA 

LICENSED CASUAL DINING – REGIONAL 

• Fiorita Wine Bar, KARRATHA 

• Swing & Roundabouts, MARGARET RIVER 

• Lime 303, ALBANY 

• De Bernales, KALGOORLIE 

• Blue Manna Bistro, DUNSBOROUGH 

• Shamrock Hotel, GREENBUSHES 

BEST LICENSED CAFÉ 

• Gimlet, FREMANTLE 

• Wood & Stone, MANDURAH 

• Bar Cicchetti (Hillarys Beach Club), HILLARYS 

• Bistro by the Dam, JARRAHDALE 

• Beach St Co., FREMANTLE 

UNLICENSED CAFÉ 

• Finlay & Sons, INGLEWOOD 

• Bayside Barista, SAFETY BAY 

• Luna N Soul, QUINNS ROCKS 

• Little h Café, DUNCRAIG 

• Orchard Espresso, ROLEYSTONE 

• Peninsula Farm Café, MAYLANDS 

RESTAURANT WITHIN A TAVERN/PUB 

• Bailey Brewing Co., HENLEY BROOK 

• Brugan Brewing/The Wokalup, WOKALUP 

• The Heart (Hillarys Beach Club), HILLARYS 

• Odin Tavern, BALCATTA 

• Empire Bar, LATHLAIN 

• Shamrock Hotel, GREENBUSHES 

• The Windsor Hotel. SOUTH PERTH 

 

 

RESTAURANT/CAFE WITHIN A WINERY – 

METRO 

• Darlington Estate Winery, DARLINGTON 

• Pinelli Estate Winery Restaurant, CAVERSHAM 

• Riverbank Estate, CAVERSHAM 

• Woodcutters Restaurant At Nikola Estate, 

MIDDLE SWAN 

RESTAURANT/CAFÉ WITHIN A WINERY – 

REGIONAL 

• Wise Winery, EAGLE BAY 

• Monty’s Leap, KALGAN 

• Silkwood Estate, PEMBERTON 

BEST BREWERY 

• Bailey Brewing Co. HENLEY BROOK 

• Brugan Brewing/The Wokalup, WOKALUP 

• Boundary Island Brewery, ERSKINE 

MODERN AUSTRALIAN DINING 

• Sandalford Wines, CAVERSHAM 

• Lime 303, ALBANY 

• Wood & Stone, MANDURAH 

• The Inglewood Hotel, INGLEWOOD 

• Art of Seafood, EAST PERTH 

• Mantarays Ningaloo Reef Resort, EXMOUTH 

• That Plant Café & Bistro, KELMSCOTT 

EUROPEAN/MEDITERRANEAN DINING 

• Ludo at the Station, SOUTH PERTH 

• La Lune, EAST FREMANTLE 

• Modo Mio, Crown Perth, BURSWOOD 

• Luce Bar e Cibo, KARRATHA 

• La Bastide, SHENTON PARK 

• Bar Cicchetti (Hillarys Beach Club), HILLARYS 

• Italian Forchetta, CANNING VALE 

• Café Nocello, SUCCESS 

LICENSED INDIAN 

• Chakra Restaurant, INGLEWOOD 

• Punjab Indian Restaurant, INNALOO 

• Saroor Restaurant, SOUTH FREMANTLE 

• Sea Spice Indian, MINDARIE 

• Copper Chimney, FREMANTLE 

• Stonewater Indian Restaurant, MOUNT 

PLEASANT 



 
 

LICENSED CHINESE 

• Grand Orient @ The Melbourne Hotel 

• Taste Elements Cantonese, MOUNT 

HAWTHORN 

• Silks, Crown Perth, BURSWOOD 

LICENSED ASIAN 

• Lotus on Beaufort, MOUNT LAWLEY 

• Arirang Korean BBQ, KARRINYUP 

• Emily Taylor @ Warders Hotel, FREMANTLE 

• Lena’s Bar & Eats, PERTH 

• Nobu, Crown Perth, BURSWOOD 

UNLICENSED ASIAN 

• Paste Thai Restaurant, ARDROSS 

• Lal Qila Restaurant, MORLEY 

• Mai Thai Restaurant, ALFRED COVE 

• Delhi 6 Authentic Indian Restaurant, CANNING 

VALE 

• Dusit Cottesloe, COTTESLOE 

• Charm Thai Kitchen, TUART HILL 

NEW WAVE DINING 

• Arirang Korean BBQ, KARRINYUP 

• Le Vietnam, PERTH 

SEAFOOD DINING 

• Wharf Restaurant, BROOME 

• Art of Seafood, EAST PERTH 

• The Heart (Hillarys Beach Club), HILLARYS 

BEST PIZZA 

• Chapel Farm Estate, MIDDLE SWAN 

• Swing & Roundabouts, MARGARET RIVER 

• Ischia on Beaufort, HIGHGATE 

• Ischia on Claisebrook, EAST PERTH 

• Shamrock Hotel, GREENBUSHES 

• Café Nocello, SUCCESS 

• The Windsor Hotel. SOUTH PERTH 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BEST COFFEE SHOP 

• Finlay & Sons, INGLEWOOD 

• Lo’s Café, KARRATHA 

• Bayside Barista, SAFETY BAY 

• Luna N Soul, QUINNS ROCKS 

• Little h Café, DUNCRAIG 

• Orchard Espresso, ROLEYSTONE 

• Bistro by the Dam, JARRAHDALE 

• Little French Nest, FREMANTLE 

BEST HIGH TEA 

• Firewater Grille @ Duxton Hotel, PERTH 

• Chapels on Whatley, MAYLANDS 

• C Restaurant, PERTH 

• TWR, Crown Perth, BURSWOOD 

FAMILY DINING – METRO 

• Bailey Brewing Co., HENLEY BROOK 

• Pasta in the Valley, CAVERSHAM 

• Hillarys Beach Club, HILLARYS 

• Birdie Restaurant, PORT KENNEDY 

FAMILY DINING – REGIONAL 

• Swing & Roundabouts, YALLINGUP 

• The Common Bistro, GNARABUP 

• Rustlers Steakhouse, ALBANY 

 

STEAKHOUSE/BBQ OR GRILL 

• Firewater Grille @ Duxton Hotel, PERTH 

• Jawhara, PALMYRA 

• Rustlers Steakhouse, ALBANY 

• Arirang Korean BBQ, KARRINYUP 

• Elliott’s Steakhouse, MARGARET RIVER 

 

BEST BREAKFAST – METRO 

• Finlay & Sons, INGLEWOOD 

• Bailey Brewing Co., HENLEY BROOK 

• Swell Mullaloo Beach, MULLALOO 

• Bar Cicchetti (Hillarys Beach Club), HILLARYS 

• Luna N Soul, QUINNS ROCKS 

• Little h Café, DUNCRAIG 

• Beach St Co., FREMANTLE 

• Little French Nest, FREMANTLE 

 

BEST BREAKFAST – REGIONAL 

• Evviva Café, DUNSBOROUGH 



 
• Wood & Stone, MANDURAH 

• De Bernales, KALGOORLIE 

 

TAPAS/SMALL BAR 

• Fiorita Wine Bar, KARRATHA 

• Chapel Farm Estate, MIDDLE SWAN 

• Lyon Lane, CLAREMONT 

• La Vie Champagne Lounge, Crown Perth, 

BURSWOOD 

 

NEW RESTAURANT 

• Ludo at the Station, SOUTH PERTH 

• Ischia on Claisebrook, EAST PERTH 

• Hillarys Beach Club, HILLARYS 

• Isoletta, DALKEITH 

• Italian Forchetta, CANNING VALE 

• Peninsula Farm Café, MAYLANDS 

 

NEW RESTAURANT – ASIAN 

• Lena’s Bar & Eats, PERTH 

• Lyon Lane, CLAREMONT 

• Taste Elements Cantonese, MOUNT 

HAWTHORN 

• Spice Town, INGLEWOOD 

TOURISM RESTAURANT – METRO 

• Sandalford Wines, CAVERSHAM 

• Bailey Brewing Co., HENLEY BROOK 

• Emily Taylor @ Warders Hotel, FREMANTLE 

• C Restaurant, PERTH 

• Pinelli Estate Winery Restaurant, CAVERSHAM 

• Birdie Restaurant, PORT KENNEDY 

• Woodcutters Restaurant At Nikola Estate, 

MIDDLE SWAN 

TOURISM RESTAURSNT – REGIONAL 

• Wise Winery, EAGLE BAY 

• Silkwood Estate, PEMBERTON 

• Swing & Roundabouts, YALLINGUP 

• Mantarays Ningaloo Reef Resort, EXMOUTH 

 

 

 

VENUE CATERER’S AWARD 

WEDDING 

• Sandalford Wines, CAVERSHAM 

• Chapel Farm Estate, MIDDLE SWAN 

• Novotel Vines Resort, THE VINES 

CORPORATE 

• Sandalford Wines, CAVERSHAM 

• Perth Convention & Exhibition Centre, PERTH 

• Duxton Hotel, PERTH 

 

EXCELLENCE IN HEALTH 

• Sandalford Wines, CAVERSHAM 

• Wise Winery, EAGLE BAY 

• Stonewater Indian Restaurant, MOUNT 

PLEASANT 

• Rusty Fig, PERTH 

• Duxton Hotel, PERTH 

• Silkwood Estate, PEMBERTON 

• Swell Mullaloo Beach, MULLALOO 

 

WINE LIST OF THE YEAR 

• Fiorita Wine Bar, KARRATHA 

• Ludo at the Station, SOUTH PERTH 

• La Bastide, SHENTON PARK 

• C Restaurant, PERTH 

• Bistro Guillaume, BURSWOOD 

 

FRESH PRODUCE AWARD 

• Wise Winery, EAGLE BAY 

• Sandalford Wines, CAVERSHAM 

• Art of Seafood, EAST PERTH 

• Birdie Restaurant, PORT KENNEDY 

• C Restaurant, PERTH 

• Rusty Fig, PERTH 

• Elliott’s Steakhouse, MARGARET RIVER 

• Silkwood Estate, PEMBERTON 


